
FINANCIAL POSITION
ITEM

Total Deposits

Total Loans

Total Assets

Capital Ratio  

Delinquency

Total Membership 

Yield on Loans   

Cost of Deposits  

Loan to Share Ratio

12/31/2023

$317,639,938

$288,806,051

 $359,883,773

7.62%

.79%

20,688

4.97%

1.20%

90.92%

12/31/2022

 $308,727,663

$264,345,449

$339,169,105

7.73%

.44%

19,873

3.65%

.32%

85.62%


