

FINANCIAL POSITION

ITEM	12/31/2023	12/31/2022
Total Deposits	\$317,639,938	\$308,727,663
Total Loans	\$288,806,051	\$264,345,449
Total Assets	\$359,883,773	\$339,169,105
Capital Ratio	7.62%	7.73%
Delinquency	.79%	.44%
Total Membership	20,688	19,873
Yield on Loans	4.97%	3.65%
Cost of Deposits	1.20%	.32%
Loan to Share Ratio	90.92%	85.62%